
GIMIMO

METAI

1 Teodoras Tulaba 2016 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,500 12,5 12,000 12,5 12,100 12,5 11,800 12,5 12,050 12,5 11,950 71,400

2 Maksim Remeika 2014 MP6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,400 12,5 12,100 12,5 11,200 12,5 11,900 12,5 11,800 12,5 12,000 70,400

3 Danielius Marusinas 2015 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,300 12,5 11,900 12,5 11,700 12,5 12,100 12,5 10,950 12,5 12,200 70,150

4 Martynas Šaltenis 2014 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,700 12,5 11,500 12,5 11,000 12,5 12,100 12,5 11,650 12,5 12,000 69,950

5 Konstantin Petunov 2014 MP 5 Vilnius Vl. Esaulov 12,5 12,000 12,5 11,550 12,5 11,600 12,5 11,500 12,5 11,600 12,5 11,700 69,950

6 Nojus Dautartas 2015 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,900 12,5 11,200 12,5 11,400 12,5 12,200 12,5 11,300 12,5 11,700 69,700

7 Andrius Jermoškinas 2016 MP 6 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,000 12,5 11,300 12,5 11,400 12,5 12,100 12,5 10,700 12,5 11,750 68,250

8 Raigardas Rudzevičius 2017 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,600 12,5 11,700 12,5 11,500 12,5 11,000 11,5 10,500 12,5 11,450 67,750

9 Aivaras Kuras 2014 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,500 12,5 10,800 12,5 11,000 12,5 12,100 11,5 10,400 12,5 11,100 66,900

10 Leon Roginski 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,500 12,5 9,400 12,5 10,200 12,5 11,300 11,5 10,000 12,5 11,400 62,800

11 Edvinas Brazis 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,500 12,5 10,100 12,5 10,000 12,5 11,800 11,5 9,700 12,5 10,500 62,600
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GIMIMO

METAI

1 Konstantin Petunov 2014 MP 5 Vilnius Vl. Esaulov 12,5 12,000

2 Nojus Dautartas 2015 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,900

3 Martynas Šaltenis 2014 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,700

4 Raigardas Rudzevičius 2017 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,600

5 Teodoras Tulaba 2016 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,500

6 Aivaras Kuras 2014 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,500

7 Maksim Remeika 2014 MP6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,400

8 Danielius Marusinas 2015 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,300

9 Andrius Jermoškinas 2016 MP 6 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,000

10 Leon Roginski 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,500

11 Edvinas Brazis 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,500

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas 

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Maksim Remeika 2014 MP6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 12,100

2 Teodoras Tulaba 2016 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 12,000

3 Danielius Marusinas 2015 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,900

4 Raigardas Rudzevičius 2017 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,700

5 Konstantin Petunov 2014 MP 5 Vilnius Vl. Esaulov 12,5 11,550

6 Martynas Šaltenis 2014 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,500

7 Andrius Jermoškinas 2016 MP 6 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,300

8 Nojus Dautartas 2015 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,200

9 Aivaras Kuras 2014 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 10,800

10 Edvinas Brazis 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,100

11 Leon Roginski 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 9,400

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas

Varžybų vyr.sekretorė Kristina Barauskienė
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GIMIMO

METAI

1 Teodoras Tulaba 2016 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 12,100

2 Danielius Marusinas 2015 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,700

3 Konstantin Petunov 2014 MP 5 Vilnius Vl. Esaulov 12,5 11,600

4 Raigardas Rudzevičius 2017 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,500

5 Nojus Dautartas 2015 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,400

6 Andrius Jermoškinas 2016 MP 6 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,400

7 Maksim Remeika 2014 MP6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,200

8 Aivaras Kuras 2014 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,000

9 Martynas Šaltenis 2014 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,000

10 Leon Roginski 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,200

11 Edvinas Brazis 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,000

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas 

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Nojus Dautartas 2015 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 12,200

2 Danielius Marusinas 2015 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 12,100

3 Martynas Šaltenis 2014 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 12,100

4 Andrius Jermoškinas 2016 MP 6 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 12,100

5 Aivaras Kuras 2014 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 12,100

6 Maksim Remeika 2014 MP6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,900

7 Edvinas Brazis 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 11,800

8 Teodoras Tulaba 2016 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,800

9 Konstantin Petunov 2014 MP 5 Vilnius Vl. Esaulov 12,5 11,500

10 Leon Roginski 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 11,300

11 Raigardas Rudzevičius 2017 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,000

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas
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GIMIMO

METAI

1 Teodoras Tulaba 2016 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 12,050

2 Maksim Remeika 2014 MP6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,800

3 Martynas Šaltenis 2014 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,650

4 Konstantin Petunov 2014 MP 5 Vilnius Vl. Esaulov 12,5 11,600

5 Nojus Dautartas 2015 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,300

6 Danielius Marusinas 2015 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 10,950

7 Andrius Jermoškinas 2016 MP 6 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 10,700

8 Raigardas Rudzevičius 2017 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 11,5 10,500

9 Aivaras Kuras 2014 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 11,5 10,400

10 Leon Roginski 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 11,5 10,000

11 Edvinas Brazis 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 11,5 9,700

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas 

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Danielius Marusinas 2015 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 12,200

2 Maksim Remeika 2014 MP6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 12,000

3 Martynas Šaltenis 2014 MP 7 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 12,000

4 Teodoras Tulaba 2016 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,950

5 Andrius Jermoškinas 2016 MP 6 Kaunas G.Jurevičius 12,5 11,750

6 Konstantin Petunov 2014 MP 5 Vilnius Vl. Esaulov 12,5 11,700

7 Nojus Dautartas 2015 MP 6 Kaunas V.Bogomolovas 12,5 11,700

8 Raigardas Rudzevičius 2017 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,450

9 Leon Roginski 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 11,400

10 Aivaras Kuras 2014 MP 6 Kaunas G.Kymantienė 12,5 11,100

11 Edvinas Brazis 2014 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 12,5 10,500
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